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1 Life Insurance Corporation 
of India 

10512297 4.16 1-Apr-2018 0 10512297 4.16

31-Mar-2019 0 10512297 4.16
2 National Westminster Bank

Plc As Trustee of The
Jupiter India Fund 6738130 2.67 1-Apr-2018 0 0.00

18-May-2018 119368 6857498 2.71

25-May-2018 336993 7194491 2.85

29-Jun-2018 444419 7638910 3.02

6-Jul-2018 202111 7841021 3.10

21-Sep-2018 -114965 7726056 3.06

16-Nov-2018 134761 7860817 3.11

22-Feb-2019 352239 8213056 3.25

30-Mar-2019 0 8213056 3.25

31-Mar-2019 0 8213056 3.25

3 Causeway Emerging
Markets Fund 2464999 0.98 1-Apr-2018 0 2464999 0.98

28-Dec-2018 -36974 2428025 0.96

29-Mar-2019 1596402 4024427 1.59

30-Mar-2019 0 4024427 1.59

31-Mar-2019 0 4024427 1.59

4 Reliance Capital Trustee
Co. Ltd 5134103 2.03 1-Apr-2018 0 5134103 2.03

18-May-2018 136000 5270103 2.09

24-Aug-2018 -169775 5100328 2.02

31-Aug-2018 -200000 4900328 1.94

7-Sep-2018 1350000 6250328 2.47

5-Oct-2018 -250000 6000328 2.37

12-Oct-2018 -200000 5800328 2.30

30-Nov-2018 -390600 5409728 2.14

7-Dec-2018 -495285 4914443 1.94

14-Dec-2018 -250000 4664443 1.85

21-Dec-2018 -1100000 3564443 1.41

28-Dec-2018 -200000 3364443 1.33

4-Jan-2019 -29057 3335386 1.32

11-Jan-2019 -386050 2949336 1.17

1-Feb-2019 1942 2951278 1.17

4-Feb-2019 24 2951302 1.17

1-Mar-2019 29 2951331 1.17

8-Mar-2019 7512 2958843 1.17

15-Mar-2019 980 2959823 1.17

22-Mar-2019 290 2960113 1.17

29-Mar-2019 1020 2961133 1.17

30-Mar-2019 0 2961133 1.17

31-Mar-2019 0 2961133 1.17

5 Omnis Portfolio Investments
ICVC- Omnis Emerging
Markets Equity Fund

1185848 0.47 1-Apr-2018 0 1185848 0.47

6-Apr-2018 48979 1234827
27-Apr-2018 15010 1249837 0.49

25-May-2018 35294 1285131 0.51

8-Jun-2018 40202 1325333 0.52

13-Jul-2018 30374 1355707 0.54

20-Jul-2018 44032 1399739 0.55

3-Aug-2018 21830 1421569 0.56

26-Oct-2018 32160 1453729 0.58

2-Nov-2018 10869 1464598 0.58

30-Nov-2018 103379 1567977 0.62

7-Dec-2018 69217 1637194 0.65

14-Dec-2018 165996 1803190 0.71

1-Feb-2019 74495 1877685 0.74

22-Feb-2019 1127433 3005118 1.19

29-Mar-2019 -60703 2944415 1.17

30-Mar-2019 0 2944415 1.17

31-Mar-2019 0 2944415 1.17
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6 Vanguard Emerging
Markets Stock Index Fund,
Aseries of Vanguard
International Equity Index
Fund 2145684 0.85 1-Apr-2018 0 2145684 0.85

4-May-2018 -4660 2141024 0.85

11-May-2018 -4427 2136597 0.85

1-Jun-2018 -3495 2133102 0.84

15-Jun-2018 -3495 2129607 0.84

22-Jun-2018 -5290 2124317 0.84

1-Feb-2019 15950 2140267 0.85

4-Feb-2019 6325 2146592 0.85

5-Feb-2019 12375 2158967 0.85

6-Feb-2019 2750 2161717 0.86

8-Feb-2019 29425 2191142 0.87

29-Mar-2019 6325 2197467 0.87

30-Mar-2019 0 2197467 0.87

31-Mar-2019 0 2197467 0.87

7 Vanguard Total
International Stock Index
Fund 1637882 0.65 1-Apr-2018 0 1637882 0.65

22-Jun-2018 83188 1721070 0.68

25-Jan-2019 164270 1885340 0.75

1-Feb-2019 35983 1921323 0.76

1-Mar-2019 212480 2133803 0.84

30-Mar-2019 0 2133803 0.84

31-Mar-2019 0 2133803 0.84

8 Government Pension Fund
Global 55211 0.02 1-Apr-2018 0 55211 0.02

6-Apr-2018 -55211 0 0.00

11-Jan-2019 326935 326935 0.13

18-Jan-2019 323559 650494 0.26

1-Feb-2019 341527 992021 0.39

15-Feb-2019 526917 1518938 0.60

1-Mar-2019 434937 1953875 0.77

30-Mar-2019 0 1953875 0.77

31-Mar-2019 0 1953875 0.77

9 Jupiter South Asia
Investment Company
Limited - South Asia Access
Fund 1466726 0.58 1-Apr-2018 0 1466726 0.58

6-Apr-2018 230070 1696796 0.67

18-May-2018 43233 1740029 0.69

25-May-2018 122052 1862081 0.74

29-Jun-2018 113581 1975662 0.78

6-Jul-2018 51653 2027315 0.80

2-Nov-2018 -43136 1984179 0.79

16-Nov-2018 -67400 1916779 0.76

8-Mar-2019 -46972 1869807 0.74

30-Mar-2019 0 1869807 0.74

31-Mar-2019 0 1869807 0.74

10 Polunin Developing
Countries Fund, LLC 1759590 0.70 1-Apr-2018 0 1759590 0.70

7-Dec-2018 50200 1809790 0.72

11-Jan-2019 35028 1844818 0.73

30-Mar-2019 0 1844818 0.73

31-Mar-2019 0 1844818 0.73

11 California Public
Employees' Retirement
System 550657 0.22 1-Apr-2018 0 550657 0.22

11-May-2018 -388686 161971 0.06

25-May-2018 -26771 135200 0.05

8-Jun-2018 -8830 126370 0.05

22-Jun-2018 654487 780857 0.31

3-Aug-2018 -8958 771899 0.31

10-Aug-2018 1596 773495 0.31

7-Sep-2018 -4586 768909 0.30

28-Sep-2018 8493 777402 0.31
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5-Oct-2018 -10471 766931 0.30

26-Oct-2018 -677579 89352 0.04

9-Nov-2018 5734 95086 0.04

7-Dec-2018 -4846 90240 0.04

30-Mar-2019 0 90240 0.04

31-Mar-2019 0 90240 0.04

12 Hdfc Trustee Company Ltd-
Hdfc Equity Saving Fund 1728000 0.68 1-Apr-2018 0 1728000 0.68

6-Apr-2018 80 1728080 0.68

4-May-2018 9000 1737080 0.69

29-Jun-2018 -246000 1491080 0.59

6-Jul-2018 -159000 1332080 0.53

20-Jul-2018 -403500 928580 0.37

27-Jul-2018 -924000 4580 0.00

2-Nov-2018 195000 199580 0.08

16-Nov-2018 45000 244580 0.10

7-Dec-2018 18000 262580 0.10

21-Dec-2018 22500 285080 0.11

4-Jan-2019 304500 589580 0.23

5-Feb-2019 -165000 424580 0.17

29-Mar-2019 -424500 80 0.00

30-Mar-2019 0 80 0.00

31-Mar-2019 0 80 0.00

13 Aditya Birla Sun Life
Trustee Private Limited 4975555 1.97 1-Apr-2018 0 4975555 1.97

4-May-2018 163300 5138855 2.03

11-May-2018 180800 5319655 2.11

18-May-2018 -182750 5136905 2.03

1-Jun-2018 347800 5484705 2.17

8-Jun-2018 124500 5609205 2.22

15-Jun-2018 1250 5610455 2.22

29-Jun-2018 -13500 5596955 2.21

13-Jul-2018 -13500 5583455 2.21

20-Jul-2018 -118500 5464955 2.16

27-Jul-2018 -883000 4581955 1.81

10-Aug-2018 -3000 4578955 1.81

24-Aug-2018 -35000 4543955 1.80

7-Sep-2018 -500000 4043955 1.60

11-Sep-2018 -502000 3541955 1.40

28-Sep-2018 -2700000 841955 0.33

5-Oct-2018 -676400 165555 0.07

12-Oct-2018 -54555 111000 0.04

19-Oct-2018 -88500 22500 0.01

7-Dec-2018 121500 144000 0.06

14-Dec-2018 60000 204000 0.08

25-Jan-2019 -204000 0 0.00

30-Mar-2019 0 0 0.00

31-Mar-2019 0 0 0.00

14 Mirae Asset Great
Consumer Fund 1714000 0.68 1-Apr-2018 0 1714000 0.68

13-Apr-2018 35000 1749000 0.69

18-May-2018 -57000 1692000 0.67

20-Jul-2018 -510158 1181842 0.47

27-Jul-2018 -395000 786842 0.31

3-Aug-2018 -586842 200000 0.08

10-Aug-2018 -185000 15000 0.01

24-Aug-2018 -15000 0 0.00

30-Mar-2019 0 0 0.00

31-Mar-2019 0 0 0.00


